T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

--- per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**** Special Assembly - Attn to: Cline Brown ***x

HO4 !t NO DATA !!!!
HO6 !!!! NO DATA !!!

HO8 !t NO DATA !!!!
H10 !!It! NO DATA !!!!
H20 !t NO DATA !!!!
H12 !!t! NO DATA !!!!
H14 !!!! NO DATA !!!!

H22 !t NO DATA !!!!



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

JOB

--- per job in--- -suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

**** C-N-C - Attn to: CNC Operators ***x*

L04 0013

LO6 0013

L0O8 DOWN

Lio !t

Liz !ttt

Li4 !t

Lle !!!!

L17 6042

Lig !t

L20 !ttt

L2z !it!

L24 DOWN

L26 !t

L30 !it!

L32 !t

L34 !t

L36 6220

L38 0604

ROBBIE JOSEPH

ROBBIE JOSEPH

RP - Repair

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

MICHAEL LAMB

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

RP - Repair

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

NO DATA

GLENN DAVIS

GLENN DAVIS

11.2 515 D .53 NO TRV 11.0 515 D .54 015120
11.2 545 D .56 NO TRV 11.0 545 D .57 015120

24.0 hrs BROWN, WAYNE C

( 680070174 3994 5769 *** Closed )

( 615121013 3870 20109 520% Closed )

( 480121010 4144 782 )

7.6 293 D .77 1 trv 9.5 293 D .62 019750
656073170 1760 3045 173%

( 631073100 2298 1180 Closed )
( 830032290 4000 3528 Closed No Tag )
(247013309 2424 1058 Closed )

24.0 hrs LAMB,MICHAEL
( 656073170 1760 3045 173% )

( 957045141 1599 308 )

1.4 232 D 3.99 2 trv 10.0 232 D .55 021350
511024060 1393 794

0.0 532 D ?.?? NO TRV 0.0 532 D ?2.?? 020430 >> TRAINING <<

Missing Efficiency Rating for Job 0604 for SECO on L38

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

C-N-C

EFFICIENCY HOURS
57D .0O0N .57C 415D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

* % %k %

C58

C60

Co62

Co4d

Co6

Co8

C70

C72

C74

C76

C30

C32

C34

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
CHARGING VALVE - Attn to: Tom Jackson & Birol Bozaci ****
rret NO DATA !!!! ( 510075070 1676 1272 )
rret NO DATA !!!! (721064271 1326 1703 ** )
rret NO DATA !!'!! ( 811025101 1884 872 )
0317 BRYANT MAHON 9.9 8000 D .87 10 trv 9.5 8000
DENNIS BARR 10.4 5738 N .59 8 trv 10.0 5738
670075241 1506 1544 ~*
RN NO DATA !!!! ( 392065170 2071 1848 )
RN NO DATA !!!! ( 461053230 2546 271 )
0022 BRYANT MAHON 9.8 7200 D .69 13 trv 9.5 7200
509075160 1180 1059
0253 BIROL BOZACI 7.6S 150 D 4 trv 7.0S 150
2.6 1750 D .69 4 trv 2.5 1750
DENNIS BARR 10.4 5338 N .52 9 trv 10.0 5338
853075280 2000 1063
RN NO DATA !!!! ( 671075240 2011 635 )
0119 DAMON P HASTINGS 3.2 2250 D .96 4 trv 10.0 2250
783075230 1726 34
0200 KYLE DIGIUGNO 7.6 7850 D 1.15 7 trv 9.5 7850
612065302 1026 808 Closed
0381 KYLE DIGIUGNO 7.3 5300 D .74 7 trv 9.5 5300
670075242 967 1190 *=*
RN NO DATA !!!! (910114180 2005 1770 )
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS

CHARGING VALVE

68D .57N .65C 50.5D 20.0N

@)

.90 009050
.61
.72 015240
019440
.70
.53
.31 021270
.92 012630 >> TRAINING <<

.57 011790 >> TRAINING <<

7.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

JOB

**%x* MISC #2 - Attn to:

C40 0121

c4z it

c44 !t

Cd46 0408

c4g it

C50 0433

c52 it

C54 0037

Cs6 1l

--- per job in---
RUN MACHINE EFF

Steve Sawdey ****

RICARDO PADILLA-GO10.0 6800 D .97

NO DATA !!!!

NO DATA !!!!

511075110 1068
( 781075110 1896

( 616075230 1630

RICARDO PADILLA-GO10.0 5500 D .76

NO DATA !!!!
ZACHARY FELMLEE
GERARDO NEGRON

NO DATA !!!!
ZACHARY FELMLEE

GERARDO NEGRON

NO DATA !!!!

9.
10.

9.
.2 4900 N .58

10

615075160 2058
( 263065106 1271
7 3500 D .51
3 3800 N .53

672075280 2000
( 670075241 1506
7 2800 D .35

389065170 1182

( 516065100 500

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:

MISC #2

EFFICIENCY

66D 57N .63C 39.0D 20.0N

286
807 Closed )

2064 ** Closed )

9 trv 9.5 5500
1959

803 Closed )

8 trv 10.0 3500
7 trv 10.0 3800
1139

1544 * )

8 trv 10.0 2800
7 trv 10.0 4900
798

916 183% Closed )

HOURS

10 trv 9.5 6800 D 1.02 019260

.80 021960
.50 018860
.54

.34 015250
.59

0.0S

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

<<

<<

<<

<<



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

--- per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***x* ACME NUT - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ****

coz ittt NO DATA !!!! (131106191 666 863 ** Closed )
co4 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 000064270 4000 5720 *** Closed No Tag )
Coe !!It! NO DATA !!!! ( 001100191 1924 2807 *** Closed No Tag )

C08 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs WOLF,RAYMOND E
( 247013308 2424 2604 * Closed )

cio !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 112075171 1514 2876 190% Closed )
ciz !ttt NO DATA !!!! (112075170 1514 1131 )
ci4 !ttt NO DATA !!!! ( 302064030 724 909 ** Closed )

Cle !!I!! NO DATA !!!! (911045221 1514 1209 Closed No Tag )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

--- per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***x* ACME FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x*

cig it NO DATA !!!! ( 911113170 1955 1431 )

cz20 it NO DATA !!!! (239124120 4022 3995 Closed No Tag )
czz it NO DATA !!!! ( 088055020 1207 1057 Closed )

cz4 it NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0 )

cCze !t NO DATA !!!! ( 088055021 1207 1105 Closed )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

--- per job in---

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
**%* MISC #1 - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***%*
B02 0460 JAMIE FELMLEE 9.2 6500 D .79
001075298 271
B04 ! NO DATA !'!!! ( 299065102 1920
BO6 0066 CAMERON BUDZISZEWS 1.1 2200 D 4.69
GERALD D DAVIS 10.6 2850 N .64
515075070 1927
BO8 0325 JAMIE FELMLEE 9.2 3400 D 1.09
206025052 4580
B10 rret NO DATA !!!! ( 311075170 1437
B12 Ittt NO DATA !!!! ( 299065102 1920
B14 !t NO DATA !'!!! ( 670075240 1506
Ble !!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 179055270 1990
B18 rret NO DATA !!'!! ( 263104141 1767
B20 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 785084050 525
A50 0056 ROBERT DURRANT 10.3 6850 N .80
782075071 1304
A52 i NO DATA !!!! ( 827025050 2202
AS54 11 NO DATA !!!! ( 232045020 3252
AS56 !t NO DATA !!!! ( 599104180 2181
A58 rret NO DATA !!!! ( 263104141 1767
AGO ! NO DATA !!!! ( 827025050 2202
PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

MISC #1

74D 75N .74C 305D 20.0N

-suggested corrections
RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

8 trv 10.0 6500 D .72 014030

84

1380 )
5 trv 10.5 2200 D .50 015940
7 trv 10.0 2850 N .68

1710
4 trv 10.0 3400 D 1.00 021820
5221 * Closed No Tag

555 )

1380 )

1251 )

437 )

1426 )

800 152% Closed )

8 trv 10.0 6850 N .83 014100 >> TRAINING <<
1368 *
2152 Closed )

1410 )

445 )
1426 )
2152 Closed )

HOURS

0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

--- per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
***x* ACME MISC - Attn to: Acme Operators ***x*

A40 !t NO DATA !!!!

A42 It NO DATA !!!! ( 001028260 2035 5016 246% Closed No Tag )
A44 111 NO DATA !!!! ( 650100050 1082 431 Closed No Tag )

Ade ! NO DATA !!!! (7 ? 0)

A48 It NO DATA !!!! ( 578112070 801 150 )



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

--- per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**x* FITTING - Attn to: Kevin Rhone ***x*

AB6 !!!! NO DATA !!!! ( 516075030 1870 546 )

A74 DOWN RP - Repair 24.0 hrs DURRANT,ROBERT
( 631073100 2298 1180 Closed )

A76 0142 ROBERT DURRANT 10.3 7100 N .77 5 trv 10.0 7100 N .79 018660
611065231 1444 1819 *~*

AZ24 I NO DATA !!!!
A25 !t NO DATA !!!!
A26 0235 HERMAN LEWIS 10.6 9000 D 1.06 16 trv 10.0 9000 D 1.13 014700
A7 it NO DATA !!!!

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
FITTING 113D .79N 96C 10.0D 10.0N 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

--- per job in--- -suggested corrections
JOB RUN MACHINE EFF RUN MACHINE EFF WORK
**%x* HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt ***x*

A10 0560 KOSTA TILA 10.6 4400 D .92 32 trv 10.0 4400 D .98 019970
211075174 1447 763

Al2 0522 KOSTA TILA 10.6 2900 D .45 4 trv 10.0 2900 D .48 020890
517075160 803 1123 ** Closed

Al4 I NO DATA !!!! ( 910104230 1455 5208 358% Closed )

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY HOURS
HYDROMAT BLOCK CELL .73D .00N .73C 200D OON 0.0S



T&L MACHINE DETAIL for 07-31-2025 4:00 am to 08-01-2025 5:00 am

--- per job in---

* % %k %

I26

127

I40

I41

I42

I43

I44

I45

I46

I47

I48

I49

I50

A8

A88

JOB RUN MACHINE EFF
BLOCK CELL - Attn to: Chad Sommerfeldt
1 NO DATA !!!!
1 NO DATA !!!!
RN NO DATA !!!!
RN NO DATA !!!!
0534 MIGUEL ANDREAS DE-10.4 4840 1.03
WILBERTO MARTINEZ 2.6 912 .78
RN NO DATA !!!!
0587 YOEL ARTEAGA-AGUIL10.4 5502 1.53
MUNAWAR QADRI 2.1 4752 6.47
0691 MARQUIS BREEDLOVE 0.0 3800 *LERK
0685 JUAN BRAVO 10.5 4120 .78
0551 WILBERTO MARTINEZ 0.9 -.—=
0607 MAGDIEL CANTERO-GO 7.2 1226 1.03
0.0 470 * Kk
VICTOR CONTRERAS 0.0 1520 KLERK
RN NO DATA !!!!
1 NO DATA !!!!
0536 AVI CANTERO 0.6 3669 D 5.72
DAYNE AINA 5.1 9650 D 1.73
701075018 1042
0587 AVI CANTERO 0.6 4668 D 3.64
DAYNE AINA 5.1 12320 D 1.11

711075222 1400

PROPOSED CORRECTIONS:
EFFICIENCY

BLOCK CELL

1.02D 96N 1.00C 640D 325N

*kk*k

7 trv
2 trv

12 trv
10 trv

8 trv

9 trv

7 trv
trv
6 trv

~J

10 trv
25 trv
1187

15 trv
35 trv
1169

-suggested corrections

RUN MACHINE EFF WORK

10.0 4840
2.5 912
10.0 5502
10.0 4752
9.5 3800
10.0 4120
1.0
10.0 1696
9.5 1520
4.0 3669
8.0 9650
4.0 4668
8.0 12320
HOURS

.08 016390
.81
.59 020910
.37
.67 021340
.82 019730
-— 021490
020470
.03
.97
.83 021080
.10
.53 020910
.70
0.0S
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>>
>>

>>

>>

>>

>>

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING
TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING

TRAINING
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<<

<<

<<

<<



